Osmania University Journal of IPR [OUJIPR]

Open Access Blind-Peer Reviewed Biannual Online Journal

Vol.1 | Issue 1

July 2023

PATRONS

Prof. (Dr.) D. Ravinder

Vice-Chancellor Osmania University Justice R. Subhash Reddy

Former Judge

Supreme Court of India

ADVISORY BOARD

Prof. (Dr.) V. C. Vivekanandan

Vice-Chancellor Hidayatullah National Law University

Dr. G. R. Raghavender

Senior Consultant (IPR), CIPAM DPIIT, Govt. of India

Prof. (Dr.) V. Balakista Reddy

Professor & Dean School of Law, Mahindra University

Prof. (Dr.) Srividhya Ragavan

Professor of Law & Director of International Programs Texas A & M University School of Law

Dr. K. S. Kardam

Former Senior Joint Controller of Patents and Designs, IPO, New Delhi

Dr. Yogesh Pai

Associate Professor & IPR-Chair Professor National Law University Delhi Prof. (Dr.) T. Ramakrishna

Visiting Faculty

National Law School of India University

Prof. (Dr.) K. C. Sunny

Professor, Dept. of Law University of Kerala

Prof. (Dr.) S. B. Dwarakanath

Formerly Head, Dept. of Law Osmania University

Mr. Muhammad Bahrul Ulum

Lecturer of Law

University of Jember, Indonesia

Prof. (Dr.) David Ambrose

Formerly Head at Dept. of Legal Studies University of Madras

Sri. Ashok Ram Kumar

Senior Advocate

High Court of Telangana

EDITORIAL BOARD

Prof. (Dr.) Suresh V. Nadagoudar

Professor, University Law College Bangalore University

Ms. Arathi Ashok

Assistant Professor, School of Legal Studies Cochin University of Science & Technology Dr. Athira P. S.

Assistant Professor (Law) Director (i/c), Centre for IPR,

National University of Advanced Legal Studies

Ms. Sai Bhavana Vemuri

Legal & IP Consultant

Hyderabad

Osmania University Journal of IPR [OUJIPR]

Open Access Blind-Peer Reviewed Biannual Online Journal

Vol.1 | Issue 1

July 2023

EDITOR-IN-CHIEF

Prof. (Dr) G. B. Reddy

Senior Professor of Law DPIIT-IPR Chair Professor Osmania University

Associate Editor

Dr. S. B. Md. Irfan Ali Abbas

Research Assistant DPIIT-IPR Chair, Osmania University



Published by

DPIIT IPR-Chair, Osmania University

#Room No.48 & 49, Osmania University Centre for International Studies (OUCIS), Osmania University, Hyderabad – 500007.

Journal Website: https://ouipr.in/oujipr; email: editor.oujipr@ouipr.in

Copyright Policy

Contributions accepted for publication and copyright therein shall either remain jointly with the Contributor and the OUJIPR, unless a different or more specific agreement was arrived at between an individual Contributor and OUJIPR. Any person desiring to use the OUJIPR's material for education purposes, research or private study can do so by requesting prior written permission of the publisher at editor.oujipr@ouipr.in.

Indemnification Policy

All contributors by submitting any contribution towards the OUJIPR hereby consent to indemnify DPIIT IPR-Chair, Osmania University and OUJIPR from the against all claims, suits and consequences based on any claim of copyright infringement / unauthorized use / violation of any right which may arise as a result of their contribution being published in the OUJIPR. The editors, publishers and printers do not own any responsibility for the views expressed by the contributors and for the errors, if any, in the information contained in OUJIPR and author shall be solely responsible for the same. Due care has been taken to ensure that there are no errors but if any discrepancy is found the same may be intimated at editor.oujipr@ouipr.in.

Mode of Citation: OUJIPR [Volume] [(Issue)] ([Year]) ISSN: